DEGREE OF TEMPERATURE:1
Micro Switches
MP51
How to order:
1 2 3
Z
T
D
CONTACT:
SPDT
SPST-NO
SPST-NC
3
4
MP51:
25
16
10
05
01
MP51T
21
16
10
05
01
25(4)A250VAC
16(4)A250VAC/16A125VAC
10(3)A250VAC/10A125VAC
5(2)A250VAC/5A125VAC
1(0.3)A250VAC/1A125VAC
21(4)A250VAC
16(4)A250VAC/16A125VAC
10(3)A250VAC/10A125VAC
5(2)A250VAC/5A125VAC